QUICK SHIP DIAMOND RANGE

January 2023 price list

10 YEAR GUARANTEE

Need it quick but still want quality and service!

Not a problem all this furniture can be delivered and installed in as little as 48 hours.

And install is included within the price

Finishes

Wood finishes

White, Urban Oak, Beech and Graphite
Metal finishes

White and Silver

Unit 64 t+(0)1279 882 505
Greenway Business Centre ¢, (0)1279 418 964
Harlow Business Park e sales@diamond-office.co.uk

Harlow, Essex ]
CM19 5QE www.diamond-office.co.uk



WORKSTATIONS

Product code Shape workstation size  Over all sizes Cantilever (C) Slab end (S) Systems leg (SL)
QKE-WS12 Rectangular 1200mm 1200 x 800 x 725 £120.00 £120.00 £120.00
QKE-WS14 Rectangular 1400mm 1400 x 800 x 725 £128.00 £128.00 £128.00
QKE-WS16 Rectangular 1600mm 1600 x 800 x 725 £135.00 £135.00 £135.00
QKE-WS18 Rectangular 1800mm 1800 x 800 x 725 £144.00 £144.00 £144.00
QKE-CWS16 Crescent LorR 1600mm 1600 x 1200 x 800x600 x 725 £240.00 f—— £186.00
QKE-WS086 Rectangular 800mm 800 x 600 x 725 £130.00 f—— f——
QKE-WS106 Rectangular 1000mm 1000 x 600 x 725 £138.00 f—— f——
QKE-WS126 Rectangular 1200mm 1200 x 600 x 725 £141.00 f—— f——
Cantilever leg Slab end leg Systems leg

Please note there are more options and finishes in this range these are only the quick ship options

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



QKE-PED2M

QKE-PED3M

QKE-PED3HM

QKE-DHPED36

QKE-DHPED38

QKE-DDDH

QKE-DD11

QKE-DD15

QKE-DD18

QKE-BCDH

QKE-BC11

QKE-BC15

QKE-BC18

2 drawers
3 drawers
3 drawers
3 drawers

3 drawers

2 Doors
2 Doors
2 Doors

2 Doors

Open
Open
Open

Open

Low mobile pedestal
Low mobile pedestal
High mobile pedestal
Desk high pedestal

Desk high pedestal

Supplied 1 adjustable shelf
Supplied 2 adjustable shelf
Supplied 3 adjustable shelf

Supplied 4adjustable shelf

Supplied 1 adjustable shelf
Supplied 2 adjustable shelf
Supplied 3 adjustable shelf

Supplied 4 adjustable shelf

400 x 575 x 518

400 x 575 x 518

400 x 575 x 594

400 x 600 x 725

400 x 800 x 725

800 x 420 x 725

800 x 420 x 1130

800 x 420 x 1490

800 x 420 x 1850

800 x 420 x 725

800 x 420 x 1130

800 x 420 x 1490

800 x 420 x 1850

£122.00

£122.00

£143.00

£152.00

£163.00

£178.00

£230.00

£269.00

£300.00

£116.00

£155.00

£181.00

£200.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Tables

Product code
QKE-BTD18
QKE-CT10

QKE-CT12

Chairs

Product code
QKE-CAN3
QKE-CAN1
QKE-CAN2

QKE-CAN3

shape
D ended
Circular

Circular

Leg

4 Legs

Cantilever stacking
Cantilever

Cantilever

size
1800
1000

1200

colour
black/chrome
black

black

white/grey

over all size

1800 x 1000 x 725

1000 x 1000 x 725

1200 x 1200 x 725

sizes

480w 415d 835h

470w 465d 975h

580w 580d 910h

580w 580d 910h

Price

£556.00

£287.00

£314.00

Price

£71.00

£171.00

£187.00

£187.00

Please note there are more options and finishes in this range these are only the quick ship options

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Chairs

Product code
QKE-OPS1
QKE-OPS2
QKE-OPS3

QKE-OPS4

features colour
Twin lever no arms Black
Twin lever adjustable arms Black

Twin lever adjustable arms mesh chair Black/ grey/blue

Three lever adjustable arms Black/black vinyl

Price

£120.00

£147.00

£187.00

£282.00

Please note there are more options and finishes in this range these are only the quick ship options

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



